
Pines
Montessori
School

 3535 Cedar Knolls Drive Kingwood Texas 77339
Infant • Toddler • Primary• Elementary • Middle School

Extended Care
Fee Schedule

2026-2027
 Valid through May 22, 2027

Hours 3:00-6:30 

Morning Care Afternoon Care

Both AM and PM
Hours 6:30- 8:00 and 3:00-6:30 pm

Hours 6:30-8:00

Afternoon Care

Both AM and PM

12 Month Contract
June 2026- May 2027

10 Month Contract
August 2026- MAY 2027

Infants and Toddlers

Morning Care 
Hours 6:30-8:00 

12-Month
Contract*

Fee
$2,200

Monthly
$183

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$1,820

Monthly
$182

Hours 3:00-6:30 

12-Month
Contract*

Fee
$3,168

Monthly
$264

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,620

Monthly
$262

Hours 6:30-8:00 and 3:00-6:30 pm 

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$4,288

Monthly
$364

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,560

Monthly
$356

*Infant and Toddlers balances across the 12-month contract an additional two weeks- the week before and after the summer semester.

Primary

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,184

Monthly
$182

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$1,820

Monthly
$182

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,144

Monthly
$262

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,620

Monthly
$262

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$4,272

Monthly
$356

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,560

Monthly
$356



6:30-8:00 $25
$40 for 2

siblings on
the same day

3:00- 6:30 $40
$60 for 2

siblings on
the same day

We are very pleased to offer
Extended Care to our families
to compliment our Montessori
school day.  

The Extended Care Fee is a flat
fee regardless of how many
hours are used within a month.

Our first obligations is to
provide care to the children
regularly enrolled for monthly
Extended Care.  

While we want to
accommodate occasional or
less than a week, this is not
always possible.  By enrolling
now, you are guaranteed one
of these limited spaces.

Afternoon Care Both AM and PM

Morning Care 

Hours 6:30-8:00 

Afternoon Care 

Hours 3:15-6:30 

Both AM and PM

Hours 6:30-8:00 and 3:15-6:30 pm 

Drop In Fees

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$1,820

Monthly
$182

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,184

Monthly
$182

       Hours 6:30- 8:00
 4:30-6:30 M-Th, 3:15- 6:30 F 

Lower and Upper Elementary

Morning Care 

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$4,272

Monthly
$356

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,560

Monthly
$356

Lower Elementary- Studio A  Upper Elementary-Studio B 

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,560

Monthly
$356

Hours 6:30-8:00

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$1,820

Monthly
$182

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,620

Monthly
$262

10-Month
Contract

Fee
$2,620

Monthly
$262

Middle School Afternoon takes place in Upper Elementary-Studio B.

12-Month
Contract

Fee
$3,144

Monthly
$262

Hours 4:30-6:30 M-Th
 3:15- 6:30 F 

Middle School


